Montana Tech Library

Digital Commons @ Montana Tech

TECHxpo Student Scholarship

Spring 4-23-2020

TECHXPO 2020 - If you have a question regarding any of the projects listed below, you can contact the student(s) by sending an email to Techxpo2020@mtech.edu. Any communication received via the Techxpo email address will be forwarded onto the respective student(s) who will then respond directly to the sender. When commenting, please reference the project title in its entirety to ensure the comment is forwarded to the appropriate student(s). Any viewer who comments on/responds to at least 5 projects by April 30, 2020, will receive a Techxpo t-shirt.

AAA

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.mtech.edu/techxpo

Recommended Citation

AAA, "TECHXPO 2020 - If you have a question regarding any of the projects listed below, you can contact the student(s) by sending an email to Techxpo2020@mtech.edu. Any communication received via the Techxpo email address will be forwarded onto the respective student(s) who will then respond directly to the sender. When commenting, please reference the project title in its entirety to ensure the comment is forwarded to the appropriate student(s). Any viewer who comments on/responds to at least 5 projects by April 30, 2020, will receive a Techxpo t-shirt." (2020). *TECHxpo*. 25.

https://digitalcommons.mtech.edu/techxpo/25

This Poster is brought to you for free and open access by the Student Scholarship at Digital Commons @ Montana Tech. It has been accepted for inclusion in TECHxpo by an authorized administrator of Digital Commons @ Montana Tech. For more information, please contact sjuskiewicz@mtech.edu.

TECHXPO 2020

If you have a question regarding any of the projects listed below, you can contact the student(s) by sending an email to Techxpo2020@mtech.edu. Any communication received via the Techxpo email address will be forwarded onto the respective student(s) who will then respond directly to the sender. When commenting, please reference the project title in its entirety to ensure the comment is forwarded to the appropriate student(s). Any viewer who comments on/responds to at least 5 projects by April 30, 2020, will receive a Techxpo t-shirt.